KROGER CORP

KROGER CORP

ISIN:  US5010441013

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:02

Price
55.04 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.05% (-1.15)

US5010441013

KR

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

35,719 EUR

S&P 500

55.00 USD (100)
55.45 USD (100)
56.04 USD
56.23 USD
54.98 USD
56.19 USD
55.37186 USD
2,780,304
154,059,150.94
38,618
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=270972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=270972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ce65b272cd4b649aed284aec1b7305abd5d9c5cbd1fcb5cc4c6632d81097a7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc2edd751a7b8ed7b&time=1726716185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cf9713c9c5dfd3f720b855103d4349726adf4dfdcff211a3b6bc2e5a98b1432&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=657dac120a83aa70d&time=1726716185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=753097865c2400c1f10ea5f849cdae9b8afa73ad4747e33d53508f85f7ffabd8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ea7c5b0ba6065f82&time=1726716185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae9c3710c938a2fac54ba4deb3b8eb60296c02a2bac9e6f3f1af3262023299a7&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ad4cb244bdf68426&time=1726716185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79998499877e74f2d86b2cdf613f0160ac6c7054b27f2d30e6c2e6507a1fa756&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b8d191c874464fb5&time=1726716185&tool=RSC

KROGER CORP

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:02

Price

55.04 USD

Difference O -205%(1.15)
General attributes
ISIN US5010441013
Symbol KR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,719 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 55.45 USD (100)
Open 56.04 USD
High 56.23 USD
Low 54.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 56.19 USD
VWAP 55.37186 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,780,304
Trading volume 154,059,150.94
Number of trades 38,618
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.82% +18.83% +34.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.02 +8.72 +14.10
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.29 2153 27.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
06/20

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/

Time

14:30

17:32

22:26

21:24

22:00

Price

48.875 EUR

50.46 EUR

49.52 EUR

49.46 EUR

55.04 USD

58.34 USD (2024/04/03
44.48 USD (2024/02/07
58.34 USD (2024/04/03
42.10 USD (2023/11/17

54.77 USD (5,493,588
53.26 USD (4,467,931
53.10 USD (5,020,901

)
)
)
49.95 USD (4,876,790)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 10
0.00 5
0.03 7
0.00 9
154.06 38,618
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086

KROGER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
08/02

2024/
09/17

2024/
07/11

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

15:30

08:00

18:49

17:44

19:31

08:08

50.17 EUR 0.00

55.33 USD 0.00

50.17 EUR 0.00

48.515 EUR 0.00

50.49 EUR 0.00

49.675 EUR 0.00

50.19 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527291

KROGER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@Jwer

Contact Details
THE KROGER CO.

1014 Vine Street - 45202-1100 Cincinnati
Telefon: +1-513-762-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates
Ashok Vemuri
Clyde Moore
Elaine Chao
Judith Amanda
Sourry Knox
Karen Hoguet
Kevin Brown
Mark Sutton
Nora Aufreiter
Ronald Sargent
W. Rodney
McMullen
Stuart Aitken
Timothy A. Massa

Todd Foley

Yael Cosset

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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